
 ARCADIA - LA TUNA CANYON 
 Short - 35 Miles - 1400 Feet (mapping software) 
 PROTECTIVE HELMETS ARE TOTAL  NEXT 
 REQUIRED ON ALL WHEELMEN RIDES MILES  TURN 

  
START LOCATION (Elev. 479 ft): 

Arcadia Park (Huntington & Santa Anita in Arcadia) 
 
START SOUTH ON SANTA ANITA AVE. 

 
0.0 

 
0.6 

R - DUARTE RD. 0.6 1.9 
R - SUNSET BLVD.  2.5 3.4 
       INTO CALIFORNIA ST   
R - ALLEN AVE. 5.9 0.4 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - DEL MAR BLVD. (To end) 6.3 2.7 
R - ORANGE GROVE BLVD. (Cross Frwy) 9.0 0.8 
L - ROSEMONT AVE.  9.8 0.7 
     (Pit Stop at Rose Bowl if desired)   
R - ARROYO BLVD.   10.5 1.6 
    BCMS WINDSOR AVE AT FRWY   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - WOODBURY RD./ OAK GROVE  12.1 0.9 
L - BERKSHIRE PLACE   13.0 0.3 
R - BERKSHIRE AVE. 13.3 1.0 
L - CHEVY CHASE DR. 14.3 4.8  

Medium & Short routes split here 
Medium goes R at Chevy Chase - Short goes L 

 
L - SINCLAIR AVE. (Cross under Frwy) 

 
19.1 

 
0.3 

L - WILSON AVE.  19.4 0.9 
       BCMS BROADWAY   
       THEN BCMS COLORADO BLVD   
R - COLLEGE VIEW AVE.  20.3 0.7 
L - RIDGEVIEW AVE. 21.0 0.3 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - EAGLE ROCK BLVD. 21.3 0.1 
L - WESTDALE AVE. 21.4 0.2 
R - CAMPUS RD. 21.6 0.6 
L - STRATFORD RD. 22.2 0.1 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - AVENUE 49 22.3 0.1 
L - MERIDIAN ST. 22.4 1.7 
L - AVENUE 64 24.1 0.5 
R - BURLEIGH DR. 24.6 0.3 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - LAGUNA RD.  24.9 0.5 
   INTO SAN RAFAEL AVE - CROSS BRIDGE   
R - ARROYO BLVD (Veer L at Y) 25.4 0.7 
L - MISSION ST. 26.1 1.0 
L - FAIR OAKS AVE. 27.1 0.1 

 
LUNCH  at McDonalds or Elsewhere in area 

Then, after lunch  . . . 

   
CONTINUED IN NEXT COLUMN 

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

After Lunch, Go . . . 
 
RETURN TO MISSION ST. 27.2 0.1
L - MISSION ST. (To End) 27.3 0.8
R - EL MOLINO AVE. 28.1 0.1
L - MONTEREY RD. 28.2 1.1
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - VIRGINIA RD. 29.3 0.4
L - LORAINE RD. 29.7 1.2
R - DUARTE RD. 30.9 3.8
L - SANTA ANITA AVE. 34.7 0.5
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - INTO PARKING LOT AT CALIFORNIA ST 35.2 0.1
END BACK AT PARK 35.3 

See Us on the Web at LAWheelmen.org 
Problems with this route?  e-mail: routes@lawheelmen.org 

Revised 10/97   Last Scheduled 12/18/22 

 Next Sunday: 
 Join Us for a Short Holiday Ride 
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